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Women / XS / Junior C
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Kwok3131
West Valley

9.150 9.700 9.4259.600 37.875
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Karen Garibay3092
Rodina Elite

9.050 9.575 9.4009.450 37.475
4T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Tyra-Krystal Barnes3147
Rodina Elite

9.300 9.200 9.2009.200 36.900
1 8T 4 4T 3 

3 

Alyssa Doukas3118
WCOGA

9.050 9.300 8.9259.275 36.550
4T 5T 3 13 4 

4 

Alexa McCall3046
Diablo

9.200 9.450 9.0008.875 36.525
2 3T 6T 9T 5 

5 

Ayana Pokharel3026
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.300 9.3008.875 36.275
7T 5T 6T 3 6 

6 

Annmarie McVay3134
West Valley

8.500 9.450 9.1758.825 35.950
13T 3T 8 6 7 

7 

Ruhi Shah3030
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.250 9.2008.600 35.850
7T 7 11 4T 8 

8 

Aubrey Bergesen3107
Titans

9.000 8.875 9.1008.750 35.725
6 12 10 8 9 

9 

Izzy Clifton3125
West Valley

8.800 8.625 9.1509.025 35.600
7T 13 5 7 10 

10 

Charleen Pan3025
Bay Aerials

8.550 9.200 9.0008.775 35.525
12 8T 9 9T 11 

11 

Daisy Pimienta3039
Central Coast

8.500 9.025 9.0008.500 35.025
13T 11 12T 9T 12 

12 

Nia Desmet3109
Titans

8.625 9.100 8.8508.325 34.900
11 10 14 14 13 

13 

Deepika Chandrahasan3008
Bay Aerials

8.750 8.150 8.9508.500 34.350
10 14 12T 12 14 

14 
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